Description
The VG LED (VGL) Series is a non-metallic LED luminaire specifically designed to
reduce energy usage without sacrificing lumen output, for use in harsh and wet
environments where constant humidity or moisture is present. The VG LED  (VGL)
Series is comprised of a heavy-duty one-piece housing and a high impact resistant
lens, which is held in place on a poured-in, closed-cell gasket by polycarbonate or
stainless steel captive latches. The VG LED (VGL) Series is available in 2', 4’ and
8’ lengths with medium or high output lumen package options. Food processors,

(2' Fixture) All dimensions are approximate and may change
at the discretion of LEI.
  Ordering Information
Example Catalog Number – VGL8-H45-85-U-DF-P
 VGL  8  -  H  45 - 85 - U  - DF -  P  - -
    A	   B	  C           D              E             F              G              H	             I	              J
Series   Length    Lumen    CCT         CRI       Voltage     Lens      Latches  Optional  Optional
 Output					   Power End Controls
 -		 -	  -	 -	  -	 -	  -
Catalog Logic:
A.Series
VGL = Vapor Guard LED
B.Length
2 = 2'
4 = 4’
8 = 8’
C.Lumen Output
M = Medium
H = High
D.CCT
45 = 4500K
E.CRI
85 = 85
F.Voltage
U = (120V-277V)
48 = 480V
UNB = (120V-277V) Non-Switching Battery Back-Up
USB = (120V-277V) Switching Battery Back-Up
Performance Data
* Numbers in italics are calculated using LED manufacturers data.